                                                     SKL13B
Taiwan Semiconductor
                  1                                                                 Version:I1807
Surface Mount Schottky Barrier Rectifier
FEATURES
● AEC-Q101 qualified
● Low power loss, high efficiency
● Ideal for automated placement

1. Pulse test with PW=0.3 ms
2. Pulse test with PW=30 ms
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE
(Note 1 ,2)
PACKAGE PACKING
SKL13BHR5G SMB 850 / 7" Plastic reel
SKL13BHR4G SMB 3,000 / 13" Paper reel
SKL13BHM4G SMB 3,000 / 13" Plastic reel
SKL13BHR5 SMB 850 / 7" Plastic reel
SKL13BHR4 SMB 3,000 / 13" Paper reel
SKL13BHM4 SMB 3,000 / 13" Plastic reel
SKL13B R5G SMB 850 / 7" Plastic reel
SKL13B R4G SMB 3,000 / 13" Paper reel
SKL13B M4G SMB 3,000 / 13" Plastic reel
SKL13B R5 SMB 850 / 7" Plastic reel